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VYOTE SHEET
DATE:

RE: DOCKET NO. S@MEBUSRL - Initiation of show cause proceedings against
Ramcom Group, Inc. for violation of Rules 25-24.470, F.A.C., Certificate of
Public Convenience and Necessity Required, and 25-4.043, F.A.C., Response to
Commission Staff Inquiries.

Issue 1: Recommendation that, pursuant to Chapter 364.285, F.Z., Ramcom
Group, Inc. should be ordered to show cause why a fine of up to $25,000 per
day should not be imposed each day it is determined to be in violation of
Rules 25-24.470, F.A.C., Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity
Required, and 25-4.043, F.A.C., Response to Commission Staff Inquiries.
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Issue 2: Recommendation that this docket remain open pending resolution of
the show cause process. Ramcom Group, Inc. must respond, in writing, to the
allegations set forth in the show cause order within 20 days of issuance of
the order. The company’s response must contain specific allegations of
facts and law. In the event the company is fined, the monies should be
forwarded to the Office of the Comptroller for deposit in the State General
Revenues Fund pursuant to Section 364.285(1), F.S.
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